
CAFELITO CATERING MENU

Breakfast Menu

Address: G26 New Horizons Building Ground Floor, 8 2/20

Research Way, Monash University, Clayton, Victoria 3168.

Mobile: 0430210102

Email: ca fe l i toca te r ing@gmai l . com

Contact：JACK

Breakfast

Large croissants
Plain served with butter & jam

Ham & cheese or cheese & tomato

Mini croissants (2 minis per serve)

Plain served with butter & jam

Ham & cheese or cheese & tomato

Fruit or raisin toast (2 slices per serve)

Served with a selection of conserves

Variety of toast (2 slices per serve)

Served with a selection of conserves

English muffins

Bacon & egg

Ham & cheese

Egg & tomato

Tomato & cheese

$5.50

$7.60

$6.50

$7.60

$4.40

$4.40

$5.80

$5.80

$5.50

$5.50



Toasted Turkish rolls or sandwiches
Bacon, egg & cheese

Ham, cheese & tomato

Egg, tomato & cheese

Tomato, pesto & cheese

Scrambled egg wraps

Toasted with spinach, mayo, tomato & cheese,Scrambled egg

Toasted with spinach, tomato chutney, chorizo, tomato & cheese,egg

MiniYoghurt bowls

Mixed berries or Mango passion fruit & muesli

Mini Bircher muesli

Served with berry compote

Mini Seasonal fruit
Fresh fruit salad cup

Fresh fruit skew

Fresh fruit platter (minimum order 5 serve per order)

Sweets

Scones serve with jam & cream

Muffins

Assorted mini danish

Gourmet cookies

Mini Sweet Slice

Individual gourmet cakes

Banana Bread

Gluten free friand

Savouries
Tomato and cheeseMuffins

$10.90

$10.90

$10.00

$10.00

$8.80

$8.80

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

$5.50

$4.40

$4.40

$4.40

$4.40

$3.30

$6.60

$4.00

$5.50

$4.40



Vegetarian arancini ball(30 gm)

Gluten free vegetarian arancini ball(30 gm)

Mini pie

Mini sausage roll

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

$3.30

$4.00

$3.30

$3.30

$4.00 pp



Breakfast Packages

Budget Package 1

English muffins with selection of breakfast fillings

Fruit Platter

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 2

Cheese tomato or Ham & cheese croissant

Fresh fruit platter

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 3

$11.50 per person

$14.50 per person

$15.50 per person

Toasted wraps with a selection of breakfast fillings

Seasonal fruit platter

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 4 $19.50 per person

Toasted Turkish rolls or wraps with a selection of breakfast fillings

Seasonal fruit platter

Mini yogurt cups

Freshly brewed coffee & tea


